Batters Box Canada Inc. Facility Waiver

We, the parent or guardians of the above child or children acknowledge that Batters Box Canada Inc. has Standards of Conduct for both players and parents / guardians and we agree that we and our children will abide by these. We hereby give our approval for the above children to participate in any and all Batters Box Canada Inc. activities and we assume all risks and hazards incidental to such participation including transportation to and from activities. We waive, release, absolve, indemnify and agree to hold harmless Batters Box Canada Inc. and its representatives, organizers, supervisors, participants and persons transporting our children to and from activities, its related organizations and officials, from any claim arising out of an injury to our children, whether the result of negligence or for any other cause, except in the extent and in the amount covered by their accident or liability insurance.

Player Name :	
Parent Name (Print):	
Parent Signature:	
Date:	